
Transport
Airport Pick Up  (includes waiting time & airport fees)
Airport Drop Off

Half Day Tour (up to 4 hours)
Full Day Tour (up to 8 hours) 

Keramas
Bali Marine Safari Park
Bali Zoo
Canggu Berawa, Finns Beach Club
Canggu Echo Beach, Old Mans, Batu Bolong
Pererenan 
Tanah Lot 
Legian* Padma
Seminyak*  Double Six, Batu Belig
Kuta Area* Beachwalk Mall, Waterbom Park, Mandira
Denpasar 
Ubud Centre Monkey Forrest
Ubud Outer Padma, Omma, Hanging Gdns
Jimbaran Bay
Nusa Dua 
Uluwatu Bingin, Labuan Sait, Padang-Padang
Pandawa, Melasti, Sundays & Omnia Beach Club
Sanur
Candi Dasa
Singaraja

TRANSPORT TO / FROM THE SAUDARA VILLAS
450k
450k
450k 
200k 
300k
300k 
400k
150k 
100k
150k
300k 
450k 
600k 
350k
400k
450k

400k
650k
850k

300k 
250k 

500k
800k 

*Extra time over 8 hours is charged at 100k per hour (or part there of)

All pricing in IDR & includes; Driver, Car & Petrol for up to 6
guests or 4 guests + luggage. Entry fees & tips are not included.

Included Airport pick-up/drop off’s  substituted for a different
location will incur the price difference plus 50k per car.


