

Transport

Airport Pick Up (includes waiting time & airport fees)	300k
Airport Drop Off	250k
Half Day Tour (up to 4 hours)	500k
Full Day Tour (up to 8 hours)	800k

*Extra time over 8 hours is charged at 100k per hour (or part there of)

TRANSPORT TO / FROM THE SAUDARA VILLAS

Keramas	450k
Bali Marine Safari Park	450k
Bali Zoo	450k
Canggu Berawa, Finns Beach Club	200k
Canggu Echo Beach, Old Mans, Batu Bolong	300k
Pererenan	300k
Tanah Lot	400k
Legian* Padma	150k
Seminyak* Double Six, Batu Belig	100k
Kuta Area* Beachwalk Mall, Waterbom Park, Mandira	150k
Denpasar	300k
Ubud Centre Monkey Forrest	450k
Ubud Outer Padma, Omma, Hanging Gdns	600k
Jimbaran Bay	350k
Nusa Dua	400k
Uluwatu Bingin, Labuan Sait, Padang-Padang	450k
Pandawa, Melasti, Sundays & Omnia Beach Club	
Sanur	400k
Candi Dasa	650k
Singaraja	850k

All pricing in IDR & includes; Driver, Car & Petrol for up to 6 guests or 4 guests + luggage. Entry fees & tips are not included. Included Airport pick-up/drop off's substituted for a different location will incur the price difference plus 50k per car.